Transportation Proposal

ARIZONA
SHUTTLE

GETTING YOU FROM ATO Z

Dedicated schedule with 9 shuttles each direction daily

AZ City-to-City Shuttle desks conveniently located in every terminal for easy shuttle check-in and

boarding.

Expedited reservations through web portal

Single point of contact for airport and local transportation

Schedule
Shuttles operate to/from Poco Diablo Resort and Phoenix Sky Harbor Airport per the schedule outlined

below.

DEPARTS
SKY
HARBOR

ARRIVES
POCO DIABLO
RESORT

DEPARTS
POCO DIABLO
RESORT

ARRIVES
SKY
HARBOR

9:00 AM

11:20 AM

5:20 AM

7:30 AM

11:00 AM

1:20 PM

7:20 AM

9:30 AM

12:00 PM

2:20 PM

8:20 AM

10:30 AM

1:00 PM

3:20 PM

9:20 AM

11:30 AM

2:00 PM

4:20 PM

10:20 AM

12:30 PM

4:00 PM

6:20 PM

12:20 PM

2:30 PM

6:00 PM

8:20 PM

2:20 PM

4:30 PM

8:00 PM

10:20 PM

4:20 PM

6:30 PM

10:00 PM

12:20 AM

6:20 PM

8:30 PM

Chartered transportation operates per scheduled arrival and departure flight times.

Reservations

A web portal will be provided for direct access to reservations for the National Plant Board guests, to

use. Arizona Shuttle Reservationists are also available 24/7 by calling 800-888-2749.

For Chartered Reservations, a single point of contact will be provided.

Fares

Shuttle Fares are priced at per person rates each way.

ONLINE RATE

PHONE RATE

$47.00

$49.00

$25.00

$25.00




ARIZONA
SHUTTLE

GETTING YOU FROM ATO Z

CHARTER TRANSPORTATION SERVICES

2014 Price List

Airport Transfers - Arrivals or Departures

Phoenix Sky Harbor Airport
Vehicle Capacity Total
Van - 10 guest 10 $375
Van - 14 guest 14 $450
Mini Coach up to 28 $695
Mini Coach up to 38 $950
Motor Coach upto56  $1,060

Flagstaff Airport
Vehicle Capacity Total
Van - 10 guest 10 $225
Van - 14 guest 14 $275
Mini Coach up to 28 S450

** Private Sedan and SUV transportation can be arranged upon
request.

Local Sedona / Verde Valley Transportation
- Pricing is from pickup to drop off

Vehicle Capacity  Per Hour Min Hrs  Total Hrly Day Rate *
Van - 10 guest 10 S55 3 S165 $550
Van - 14 guest 14 S65 3 $195 $650
Mini Coach up to 28 $95 3 $285 $950

** Private Sedan and SUV transportation can be
arranged upon request.




ARIZONA
SHUTTLE

GETTING YOU FROM ATO Z

Verde Valley Railway Transportation
Pricing includes all transfers and wait times

Vehicle Capacity Total
Mini Coach up to 28 $950
Motor Coach up to 56 $1,100

Grand Canyon Charter Transportation
-Additional GC Park Fees: Vans- $6 per person; Mini Coaches- $300 per vehicle

Vehicle Capacity = Day Rate* Pick-up OR Drop-off
Van - 10 guest 10 $525 $425
Van - 14 guest 14 $650 $500
Mini Coach up to 28 $900 $725

*Day Rates include up to 10 hours of drive time within 15
hours of service




