

Transportation Proposal

- Dedicated schedule with 9 shuttles each direction daily
- AZ City-to-City Shuttle desks conveniently located in every terminal for easy shuttle check-in and boarding.
- Expedited reservations through web portal
- Single point of contact for airport and local transportation

Schedule

Shuttles operate to/from Poco Diablo Resort and Phoenix Sky Harbor Airport per the schedule outlined below.

DEPARTS	ARRIVES		DEPARTS	ARRIVES
SKY	POCO DIABLO		POCO DIABLO	SKY
HARBOR	RESORT		RESORT	HARBOR
9:00 AM	11:20 AM		5:20 AM	7:30 AM
11:00 AM	1:20 PM		7:20 AM	9:30 AM
12:00 PM	2:20 PM		8:20 AM	10:30 AM
1:00 PM	3:20 PM		9:20 AM	11:30 AM
2:00 PM	4:20 PM		10:20 AM	12:30 PM
4:00 PM	6:20 PM		12:20 PM	2:30 PM
6:00 PM	8:20 PM		2:20 PM	4:30 PM
8:00 PM	10:20 PM		4:20 PM	6:30 PM
10:00 PM	12:20 AM		6:20 PM	8:30 PM

Chartered transportation operates per scheduled arrival and departure flight times.

Reservations

A web portal will be provided for direct access to reservations for the National Plant Board guests, to use. Arizona Shuttle Reservationists are also available 24/7 by calling **800-888-2749**.

For Chartered Reservations, a single point of contact will be provided.

Fares

Shuttle Fares are priced at per person rates each way.

	ONLINE RATE	PHONE RATE
ADULT	\$47.00	\$49.00
CHILD	\$25.00	\$25.00



CHARTER TRANSPORTATION SERVICES

2014 Price List

Airport Transfers - Arrivals or Departures

Phoenix Sky Harbor Airport

<u>Vehicle</u>	<u>Capacity</u>	<u>Total</u>
Van - 10 guest	10	\$375
Van - 14 guest	14	\$450
Mini Coach	up to 28	\$695
Mini Coach	up to 38	\$950
Motor Coach	up to 56	\$1,060

Flagstaff Airport

<u>Vehicle</u>	Capacity	<u>Total</u>
Van - 10 guest	10	\$225
Van - 14 guest	14	\$275
Mini Coach	up to 28	\$450

** Private Sedan and SUV transportation can be arranged upon request.

Local Sedona / Verde Valley Transportation

- Pricing is from pickup to drop off

<u>Vehicle</u>	<u>Capacity</u>	<u>Per Hour</u>	<u>Min Hrs</u>	<u>Total Hrly</u>	Day Rate *
Van - 10 guest	10	\$55	3	\$165	\$550
Van - 14 guest	14	\$65	3	\$195	\$650
Mini Coach	up to 28	\$95	3	\$285	\$950

** Private Sedan and SUV transportation can be arranged upon request.



Verde Valley Railway Transportation

Pricing includes all transfers and wait times

<u>Vehicle</u>	<u>Capacity</u>	<u>Total</u>
Mini Coach	up to 28	\$950
Motor Coach	up to 56	\$1,100

Grand Canyon Charter Transportation

-Additional GC Park Fees: Vans- \$6 per person; Mini Coaches- \$300 per vehicle

<u>Vehicle</u>	<u>Capacity</u>	Day Rate*	<u>Pick-up OR Drop-off</u>
Van - 10 guest	10	\$525	\$425
Van - 14 guest	14	\$650	\$500
Mini Coach	up to 28	\$900	\$725

*Day Rates include up to 10 hours of drive time within 15 hours of service